Individual Best Times (All Time)

John Slater - (302104) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.88
56.09
56.09
56.39
57.40
57.43
57.70
58.13
58.19
58.24
58.36
58.52
59.27
59.90

1:01.08
1:01.79
1:02.83
1:03.17
1:03.21
1:04.54
1:05.07
1:05.91
1:06.32
1:07.82
1:08.93

1:09.82
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Round

Date

08/12/13
29/09/13
20/10/13
111117
21/10/112
02/12/12
16/10/11
02/12/12
13/10/18
25/11/12
10/11/18
07/10/12
23/10/11
09/04/11
08/10/16
07/11/10
24/10/10
16/05/10
06/02/10
23/01/10
25/10/09
18/10/09
11/04/09
11/04/09
10/05/09
08/03/09

AAIN4 DA

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
NASLS - ROUND TWO

BG ASA National County Team Division 1

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
BG ASA National County Team Division 1

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
NASL South Round One 2018

Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

NASL South

South East Region Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins

Hampshire School Champs

Hampshire County Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

ASA Nat County Team Div 2

Reading Easter Open

Reading Easter Open

Hampshire Schools Champs

Hampshire County Champs

Venue

Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Sheffield
WATERLOOQVILLE
Sheffield
Aldershot
Sheffield
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Littledown
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Southampton
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Sheffield
Reading
Reading
Southampton

Waterlooville
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Basingstoke
Basingstoke
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Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
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Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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1.10.c¢
1:21.91
1:25.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.36
58.19
56.39

1:01.08
55.88
56.09
56.09
58.13
57.43
58.24
57.40
58.52
59.27
57.70
59.90

1:01.79

1:02.83

1:03.17

1:03.21

1:04.54

1:05.07

1:05.91

1:08.93

1:07.82

1:06.32

1:09.82

1:15.22

1:21.91

1:25.61
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Date

10/11/18
13/10/18
111117
08/10/16
08/12/13
20/10/13
29/09/13
02/12/12
02/12/12
25/11/12
21/10/112
07/10/12
23/10/11
16/10/11
09/04/11
07/11/10
24/10/10
16/05/10
06/02/10
23/01/10
25/10/09
18/10/09
10/05/09
11/04/09
11/04/09
08/03/09
04/01/09
11/05/08
02/12/07

DASINYSIURE DIUEIS AYE
Hampshire School Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Club

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASL South

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

South East Region Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins

Hampshire School Champs

Hampshire County Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

ASA Nat County Team Div 2

Hampshire Schools Champs

Reading Easter Open

Reading Easter Open

Hampshire County Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Age

Hampshire School Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Club

DdASIYSLUKE
Southampton

Basingstoke

Venue

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
WATERLOOVILLE
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Basingstoke
Aldershot
Aldershot
Southampton
Sheffield
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Sheffield
Littledown
Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Southampton
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Sheffield
Southampton
Reading
Reading
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton

Basingstoke
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DASINYSIURE
Basingstoke 2

Basingstoke 4

Club Swam Under Level

Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
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